TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE MAY 15, 2012
491 E. PIONEER AVE. TUESDAY, AT 5:30
HOMER, ALASKA CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

NOTICE OF MEETING
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENTS REGARDING ITEMS ON THE AGENDA
RECONSIDERATION

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
A. Regular Meeting Synopsis of November 15, 2011

VISITORS/PRESENTATIONS
A. Homer Ocean Park, by Dr. Bill Marley

STAFF & COUNCIL REPORT/COMMITTEE REPORTS/BOROUGH REPORTS
PUBLIC HEARING

PENDING BUSINESS

A. Update on Waddell Way

B. Update on Main Street and Bypass Progress
C. Update on Kachemak Drive Bike Path

NEW BUSINESS
A. HART Fund and Gas Line Project
B. Homer Ocean Park

INFORMATIONAL MATERIALS

City Manager’s Report 4-23-12

Acting City Manager’s Report 5-14-12

Ordinance 12-15 Re: Special Assessment Districts

Ordinance 12-13 Re: Utility Use of Rights-of-way

Homer Tribune Article “Lower Speed Limits Could Save Tax Payers Millions of
Dollars”

moo®>

COMMENTS OF THE AUDIENCE

COMMENTS OF THE STAFF

COMMENTS OF THE COUNCILMEMBER

COMMENTS OF THE CHAIR

COMMENTS OF THE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT/NEXT REGULAR MEETING IS SCHEDULED FOR AUGUST 21, 2012 at
5:30 p.m. in the Homer City Hall Cowles Council Chambers located at 491 E. Pioneer
Avenue, Homer, Alaska.
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